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Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Gls Bl
Zardetto, Brut, Prosecco,Veneto, Italy 10 40
Louis Roederer, Brut, Champagne, France, “Premier” 150
Charles de Fére, Blanc de Blancs, Brut 11 42
Chandon, Brut, California, “Classic” 16 70
Piper Sonoma, Brut, Sonoma County, California 65
Mumm Napa, Brut, Napa Valley, California, “Prestige” 13 54

Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley, California, “LUErmitage” 125

Joseph Perrier, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France 99
Laurent Perrier, Brut Rosé, Champagne, France 210
Moét & Chandon, Champagne, France, “Impérial” 120
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, France, “Yellow Label” 138
Roederer Estate, Brut Rosé, Anderson Valley, California 85
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne, France, “La Grande Dame” 350

Blush/Rosé Wines

Beringer, White Zinfandel, California 9 38
Banfi, Rosé, Tuscany, Italy, “Centine” 36

Chateau d’Esclans, Rosé, “Whispering Angel” 45
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Riesling

Anew, Columbia Valley, Washington

Washington Hills, Washington

Cht. Ste. Michelle & Dr. Loosen, “Eroica”, Washington

Pinot Gris/Grigio
Big Fire, Oregon
Placido, delle Venezie, Italy, “Primavera Selection”
Bollini, Trentino, Italy

Stellina di Notte, delle Venezie, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc

Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand
Echo Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay
Pessagno, Monterey County, California
Magnolia Grove, California
Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California
Sean Minor,"Four Bears’, Central Coast, California

Rodney Strong, Chalk Hill, California
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Gls
10

1

1

Chateau Ste. Michelle,“Indian Wells’, Columbia Valley, WA 13

Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma County, California
Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California

St. Clement, Napa Valley Carneros, California

Other Whites

14 Hands, White, Washington, “Hot to Trot”

Lone Birch, Gewiirztraminer, Yakima Valley, Washington

Yalumba, Viognier, Eden Valley, South Australia

Btl
42
43

40

65
38
43

45

42
43

64

78
40
50
45
70
48
38
60

62

36
40

60

CHAMPAGNE & WINE

Pinot Noir

Sean Minor,“Point North”, Oregon
Deloach, California
Meiomi by Belle Glos, California

MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast, California

Merlot
Cellar No. 8, California
Wild Horse, Central Coast, California

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California

Cabernet Sauvignon
Magnolia Grove, California
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington
Sean Minor, Napa Valley, California

Souverain, Alexander Valley, California

Other Reds

Anglim, Grenache, Paso Robles, California

Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec Mendoza, Argentina,
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Gls

14

1

12

12

Carmen, Carménére, Apalta Valley, Chile, “Gran Reserva”

Buena Vista, Red Blend , Sonoma County, California, ,“The Count”

Souverain, Red Blend, California

De Loach, Zinfandel, Russian River Valley, California
Delas, Cotes du Rhone, Rhéne, France, “St. Esprit”
Gnarly Head, Zinfandel, Lodi, California, “Old Vine Zin”
Napa Cellars, Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California

Tierra Alta, Carménere, Maule Valley, Chile

10

1

Btl
55
48
56

45

42
40

50

42
48
55

63

56
55

52

40
55
45
43
55

45
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Beer

Budweiser
Bud Light
Miller Light
Corona
Corona Light
Heinekin
Samuel Adams
Blue Moon
Yuengling

Bitburger Non-Alcoholic

Sips
12

Ben’s Passion
Cathead Honeysuckle Vodka, Passion Fruit, Mint, Basil & Fresh Lime Juice

French 75
Champagne, Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice

En Fuego
Champagne, Peach Schnapps, Grenadine

Strawberry Basil Martini
Absolut Citron Vodka, Strawberry, Basil, Lemon

Savannah Spice
Captain Morgan’s Spice Rum, Orange Curacao, Sweet & Sour

Blackberry Smash
Bulleit Bourbon, Blackberries, Simple Syrup, Soda Water, Lime
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Premiere White Wines

Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California

Etude, Pinot Gris, Carneros, California

Venica, Pinot Grigio, “Jesera’, Collio, Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

DuMol, Chardonnay, “Isobel” Green Valley, California

Stags’ Leap Winery, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California

Btl

98

76

175

89

Domaines Schlumberger, Gewiirztraminer, “Fleur”, Alsace, France 72

Hopler, Gewurztraminer, Qualitatswein, Burgenland, Austria

Premiere Red Wines

Marqués de la Concordia, Rioja, Crianza, Spain

Penfolds, Shiraz, South Eastern Australia, “Koonunga Hill”

Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander Valley, California

Stags’Leap Winery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California

Cakebread Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California

Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville Estate

Ernie Els Wines
Stellenbosch, South Africa, “Proprietor’s Blend”

88

65

72

125

112

185

245

130

Carpe Diem, Pinot Noir, Edna Valley, California, “Firepeak Vineyard” 88
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Sweet Remembrances
8

Chocolate Torte
Lemon Chiffon Pie
Almond Tart / Tupelo Honey Ice Cream
Brownie Bottom Cheesecake
The Art of Cheese
Selection of Local Artisan Cheeses / savannah bee honeycomb /

selection of mustards / moscato fig jam
14

Port, Sherry, and Fortified Wines

Glass
Graham'’s, Port, Porto, 13
Douro, Portugal, “Six Grapes”
Graham's, Tawny Port, Porto 15
Douro, Portugal, “10 Year Old”
Warre's, Tawny Port, Porto, 500ml 15
Douro, Portugal, “Otima 10 Year Old”
Graham’s, Tawny Port, Porto 25
Douro, Portugal, “20 Year Old”
Gonzalez Byass, Fino Sherry, Jerez 12

Andalucia, Spain, “Tio Pepe”



